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Super Associate Members 
 
ASPHALT PRODUCTS  
UNLIMITED, INC. 
Contact:  Bobby Yeargain 
Contact:  Steele Yeargain 
4675 Interstate Highway 
Port Allen, LA 70767 
Phone: 225-346-0836 
Fax: 225-346-0838 
bobbyy@asphaltunlimited.com 
steeley@asphaltunlimited.com 

 
ERGON ASPHALT AND 
EMULSIONS, INC. 
Contact: J. Baxter Burns, II 
Senior Vice President  
800 North Causeway  
P.O. Box 23028 
Jackson, MS 39225-3028 
Phone: 601-933-3000 
Fax: 601-933-3363 

Contact-Sales: Patrick Nation 
patrick.nation@ergon.com 

Gene Arnold 
V.P. Technical Marketing  

Larry Tomkins 
Technical Marketing Manager 
www.ergon.com 
 
Contact:  Larry Tomkins, P.E. 
Technical Marketing Manager- 
Eastern Region 
Phone: 601-933-3224 
Fax: 601-933-3363 
Cell: 601-988-3755 
larry.tomkins@ergon.com 
 
Contact: Jackie Gillean 
209 Airport Road 
Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455 
Phone: 903-572-9839 
Fax: 903-572-1408 
jackie.gillean@ergon.com 
 



Contact:  Jerry Walley 
Texas-Louisiana Sales Office 
P.O. Box 666 
Delhi, LA 71232 
Cell: 601-594-7165 
Phone: 318-574-6399 
Fax: 318-878-5161 
jerry.walley@ergon.com 
 
Contact: Mark Ishee 
V.P. Pavement Preservation 
P.O. Box 23028 
Jackson, MS 39225-3028 
mark.ishee@ergon.com 
 
Contact: Stan Williams 
Phone: 662-322-8707 
stan.williams@ergon.com 

 
LAFARGE AGGREGATES 
Contact:  Scott Plourde 
Area Sales Manager 
River Aggregates-South/U.S. 
1 Galleria Blvd. 
Suite 1070, Metairie, LA  70001 
Phone:  504-875-2374 
Mobile:  517-281-7479 
scott,.plourde@lafargeholcim.com 
www.lafargeholcim.com 

 
LOUISIANA CAT 
Contact:  Dennis Roussel 
P.O. Drawer 536 
3799 West Airline Highway 
Reserve, LA 70084 
Phone: 866-843-7440 
Fax: 985-536-4549 

Paving Specialist 
droussel@louisianacat.com 
info@louisianamachinery.com 
www.louisianamachinery.com 
 
LOCATIONS 
Alexandria 
3575 North Bolton Avenue 
Alexandria, LA 71303 
Phone: 318-443-2577 
Fax: 318-487-0833 
 
Bossier City 
5606 Industrial Drive 



Bossier City, LA 71112 
Phone: 318-746-2341 
Fax: 318-741-1182 
 
Hammond 
42440 Jackson Road 
Hammond, LA 70403 
Phone: 985-340-2820 
Fax: 985-340-2828 
 
Lafayette 
100 Boyce Drive 
Lafayette, LA 70518 
Phone: 337-837-2476 
Fax: 337-837-1486 
 
Lake Charles 
5415 East Broad Street 
Lake Charles, LA 70615 
Phone: 337-439-3601 
Fax: 337-433-1639 
 
Mansfield 
1936 Highway 3248 
Mansfield, LA 71052 
Phone: 318-872-9700 
Fax: 318-872-1624 
 
Monroe 
2201 Ticheli Road 
Monroe, LA 71202 
Phone: 318-323-1345 
Fax: 318-325-0639 
 
Prairieville 
16613 Airline Highway 
Prairieville, LA 70769 
Phone: 225-673-3480 
Fax: 225-677-9720 
 
Reserve 
3799 West Airline Highway 
Reserve, LA 70084 
Phone: 985-536-1121 
Fax: 985-536-4549 

 
 
 
 
 
 



LOUISIANA RENTS 
Alexandria 
3575 North Bolton Avenue 
Alexandria, LA 71303 
Phone: 318-443-3503 
Fax: 318-443-3595 

 
Baton Rouge 
10414 Airline Highway 
Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
Phone: 225-296-0020 
Fax: 225-296-0115 
 
Belle Chasse 
204 Engineers Road 
Belle Chasse, LA 70037 
Phone: 504-433-1350 
Fax: 504-433-5440 
 
Bossier City 
5410 Kennon Lane 
Bossier City, LA 71112 
Phone: 318-747-1300 
Fax: 318-747-1650 
 
Hammond 
42440 Jackson Road 
Hammond, LA 70403 
Phone: 985-340-2820 
Fax: 985-340-2828 
 
Lafayette 
100 Boyce Drive 
Lafayette, LA 70518 
Phone: 337-837-2476 
Fax: 337-837-1486 
 
Lake Charles 
503 Highway 397 
Lake Charles, LA 70615 
Phone: 337-437-7117 
Fax: 337-437-7121 
 
Monroe 
2201 Ticheli Road 
Monroe, LA 71211 
Phone: 318-323-7799 
Fax: 318-323-7438 

 
 
 



MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY, LP 
Contact: Jeff DeLong 
Senior Territory Manager 
Asphalt Southern Region 
4663 W. Airline Hwy. 
Garyville, LA  70051 
Cell: 504-913-3728 
jcdelong@marathonpetroleum.com 
www.marathonpetroleum.com 

 
MARTIN MARIETTA  
Contact: Deron Jennings 
District Sales Manager 
524 Central Avenue 
Hot Springs, AR 71901 
Phone: 501-620-5494 
Fax: 501-624-5778 
deron.jennings@martinmarietta.com 
www.martinmarietta.com 

 
PINE BLUFF SAND AND GRAVEL CO. 
Contact: Jeffrey D. Thomas 
Sales Manager 
1201-C1 Airline Highway 
Baton Rouge, LA 70805 
Phone: 225-922-7861 
Fax: 225-922-7862 
Cell: 270-205-0804 
jeff.thomas@pbsgc.com 
www.pbsgc.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SHELL BITUMEN 
Contact: Gary Fitts  
Senior Application Specialist 
8235 Agora Parkway 
Suite 111, #175 
Selma, TX 78154-1335 
Phone: 713-241-3755 
Cell: 830-221-8810 
gary.fitts@shell.com 
 
Contact:  Christine Morris 
Account Manager 
Office:  504-425-2301 
Cell:  337-354-7176 
Christine.morris@shell.com 
 
Contact:  Punith Shivaprasad 
Applications Advisor 
910 Louisiana St. 
Houston, TX  77002 
Office:  713-241-2198 
Cell:  815-508-5685 
punith.shivaprasad@shell.com 
www.shell.com/bitumen 
 

VALERO MARKETING 
AND SUPPLY COMPANY 
Contact: Sidney Pujol 
P.O. Box 72 
Donaldsonville, LA 70346 
Cell: 225-603-3602 
Fax: 210-370-4455 
sidney.pujol@valero.com 
www.valero.com 

 
VULCAN MATERIALS  
COMPANY 
Contact: Nelson “Snoop” Roth 
Technical: Bailey Williams 
285 West Esplanade Avenue 
Suite 402 
Kenner, LA 70065 
Phone: 800-932-7625 
Fax: 504-464-7665 
rothn@vmcmail.com 
williamsb@vmcmail.com 
www.vulcanmaterials.com 


